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    Brant Street Daycare Parent Fee Schedule                  November 25, 2023 

  Brant Street Daycare Program Fees 
Effective January 1, 2024. 

 
Dear Brant Street Daycare Families, 
 

This letter is to inform you about the updates related to the changes in the daily fees as of January 1, 2024. 

We, at Brant Street Daycare, appreciate your decision in allowing us to be a part of your family. Our continuing mission is to provide 

excellent service while providing your children with the best possible care. As expenses continue to increase, it will be necessary to 

adjust our fee rates. Increasing expenses include, but are not limited to, the cost of supplies, food, utility bills, and employee wages. 

The rate adjustment will allow us to continue to provide the best care possible to your families. Lunches are now included in all non-

instructional day fees for both Alpha and DAS locations. All children under 6 years old will be eligible to lower fees as a result of our 

participation in the Canada Wide Early Learning Child Care (CWELCC) system, which aims to reduce the cost of childcare eventually 

to $10 per day. 

 Schedule A: Kindergarten Daily Fees 

 Current Fees January 1, 2024 

Before School only $11.97 $11.97 

After School only $12.07 $12.07 

Before and After School $14.73 $14.73 

Full Day Rate 
(P.A. Days, March Break, Winter Break) 

$28.53  
(Lunch included) 

$28.53 
(Lunch included) 

Summer Program 
(DAS Location Only) 

$28.53  
(Lunch included) 

$28.53 
(Lunch included) 

 

Schedule B: School Age-Daily Fees (Under 6 years) 

Fee applies until the end of the month of the child’s 6th birthday. After that, they will follow Schedule C.   

 Current Fees January 1, 2024 

Before School only $11.14 $11.14 

After School only $12.00   $12.00 

Before and After School $13.10   $13.10 

Full Day Rate 
(P.A. Days, March Break, Winter Break) 

$28.53  
(Lunch included) 

$28.53 
(Lunch included) 

Summer Program 
(DAS Location Only) 

$28.53  
(Lunch included) 

$28.53 
(Lunch included) 

 

 Schedule C: School Age-Daily Fees (6-12 years) 3% Increase 

 Current Fees January 1, 2024, + 3% Increase 

Before School Only $11.97   $12.33 

After School Only $25.13   $25.88 

Before and After School $29.80   $30.69 

Full Day Rate:  
(P.A. Days, March Break, Winter Break) 

$54.74  
(Lunch Included) 

$56.38 
(Lunch Included) 

Summer Program) 

(Das Location Only) 

$60.00  
(Lunch Included) 

$61.80 
(Lunch Included) 

Lunch Program  
(DAS & St Mikes Only)  

$7.99 $8.23 
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 Brant Street Daycare Holidays & Closure  
2024 

 

Statutory/Civic Holiday  
 

Calendar Date 
 

Date that Brant Street Daycare is 
closed in observance of the 

holiday 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024 

Family Day Monday, February 19, 2024  Monday, February 19, 2024 

Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday Monday, April 1, 2024 Monday, April 1, 2024 

Victoria Day Monday, May 20, 2024  Monday, May 20, 2024 

Canada Day Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024   

Civic Holiday Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024   

Labour Day Monday, September 2, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024   

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 14, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024   

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Monday, December 25, 2024 

Boxing Day Thursday, December 26, 2024 Tuesday, December 26, 2024 

Please Note: These holiday dates are observed as holidays by Brant Street Daycare. They may not necessarily 

coincide with holidays granted by parents’ employers. 
 

 

Full Day Program Dates 2024: To Be Confirmed 

Date Name 

Tuesday January 2, 2024, to Friday January 5, 2024. Winter Break 

Friday January 19, 2024. Professional Activity Day (P.A. Day) 

Friday February 16, 2024. Professional Activity Day (P.A. Day) 

Monday March 11, 2024, to Friday March 15, 2024. March Break 

Friday April 19, 2024. Professional Activity Day (P.A. Day) 

Friday June 7, 2024. Professional Activity Day (P.A. Day) 

Tuesday July 2, 2024, to Friday August 23, 2024. Summer Program (Das Location Only)  

Friday October 4, 2024. Professional Activity Day (P.A. Day) 

Friday November 15, 2024. Professional Activity Day (P.A. Day) 

Friday December 2, 2024. Professional Activity Day (P.A. Day) 

Monday December 23, 2024, to Tuesday December 31, 2024. December Winter Break 

Wednesday January 1, 2024, to Friday January 3, 2024. Winter Break 
 

* Daycare closed between Monday August 26, 2024, to Friday August 30, 2024: No daycare charges are applied. 

http://www.brantdaycare.com/

